SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: PG1271 Strada Ponte Valleceppi-Pretola_2

Linea E002 G.Tadino-Valfabbrica-Perugia> -
Note g FLS FLS FLS

* Strada Ponte 07.24 09.01 1501 18.11
Valleceppi-Pret

PRETOLA 07.27 09.04 15.04 18.14
C. DELLA BRECCIA 07.34 09.11 1511 1821
MONTELUCE 07.40 09.17 15.17 18.27
V.XIV SETTEMBRE MM 07.44 09.21 1521 1831
BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA 07.47 09.24 1524 1834

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato
lunedi a venerdi

Rivendite:
Indirizzo

VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI 14/D Ponte Valleceppi, Perugia

FLV
19.36

19.39
19.46
19.52
19.56
19.59

FLV) feriale da

Esercizio
VECCHIO BAR DI CHEN SHUANGLJE

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
376 m



